
07/01/2018

RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 1 of 18

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 BEGINNER

Cutter Williams Catoosa, OK 3011 420 HON 1

Cole Carpenter Muskogee, OK 2552 595 KAW 2

Ryan Dunning Austin, AR 2543 713 HON 3

Bradley Biloki Purdy, MO 2534 22 KAW 4

Gage Depriest Verona, MO 2325 183 YAM 7

Buck Shell Muldrow, OK 2076 42 HON 5

Ryan Smith Broken Arrow, OK 2067 251 YAM 6

Guy Drollinger Rogers, AR 14108 432 HON 8

Chandler Cooper Paragould, AR 1499 x KTM 9

Kaigan Clapp Catoosa, OK 14810 421 KAW 10

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMENS 125-450

Elise Baty Branson, MO 3011 37 KTM 1
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 2 of 18

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50CC OPEN

2271431 Mason Moore Wagoner, OK 3011 240 COB 1

Kalob Long Collinsville, OK 2632 901 KTM 3

Zach Tissue El Dorado, AR 2623 18 KTM 4

2291811 Dayten Woodcock Fayetteville, AR 2464 33 COB 2

Tripp Gingrich Yukon, OK 2255 547 KTM 5

Beckett Gingrich Yukon, OK 1246 960 KTM DNS
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 3 of 18

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

895491 Michael Donelson Van Buren, AR 2921 194 KAW 1

Avery Luthi Fayetteville, AR 1512 172 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 2 STROKE

2003961 Alex Hopkins Fort Smith, AR 3011 411 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN AMATEUR

Chandler Baker Tulsa, OK 3011 350 YAM 1

Wesley Stroud Alexander, AR 2822 1 KTM 2

Preston Young Greenwood, AR 2633 89 YAM 3

0734466 Arin Thompson Hot Springs, AR 2444 404 KAW 4

Richard Flemings WA 2255 403 KAW 5
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 4 of 18

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 OPEN

Aven Hobbs Ponca City, OK 3011 8 HSK 1

Tank Wayland Wetumka, OK 2632 95 HSK 3

Brady Johnson North Little Rock, AR 2423 921 HSK 6

Talon Rispoli Kiefer, OK 2344 41 HON 5

Davin Bomhoff El Reno, OK 2265 136 KTM 4

Hunter Israel Lavaca, AR 2056 24 KAW 7

Gannon Harrsion Bixby, OK 1677 13 KAW 9

Jack Dawson Brickeys, AR 1598 105 KTM 8

Tanar Koons Republic, MO 1489 116 KAW 10

2195160 Landyn Hurley Mayflower, AR 14DNF10 125 HSK 2
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07/01/2018

RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 5 of 18

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 6-8

Racen Luthi Fayetteville, AR DNSDNS 172 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 9-11

2195129 Kendall Donelson Van Buren, AR 3011 194 KAW 1

Robert Soucy Okmulgee, OK 2822 316 KTM 2

3028988 Jesson Turner Lockesburg, AR 2543 257 KAW 3

2179561 Bryce Netherton Springdale, AR 2434 728 KTM 5

Turbo Patton Coweta, OK 2355 222 KTM 4

Caden Capps Van Buren, AR 2066 122 HSK 6
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 INTERMEDIATE

0734466 Arin Thompson Hot Springs, AR 1511 404 KAW DNS

Joseph Capps Conway, AR DNSDNS 85 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 PRO

Jeremi Williamson Willard, MO 3011 526 HON 1

Tyler Bean Gentry, AR 2822 0 SUZ 2
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07/01/2018

RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 7 of 18

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 NOVICE

Chris Mikell Mount Vernon, MO 2921 365 SUZ 1

Jacob Horn Aurora, MO 2912 513 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OVER 50

Ray Dawson Brickeys, AR 3011 999 YAM 1

David Polk Owasso, OK 2822 58 KTM 2

Mike Mccutcheon Bentonville, AR 2633 4 KTM 3

Darvin Simpson Hector, AR 2444 19 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OVER 30

2797151 Aaron Mayhugh Gore, OK 3011 219 YAM 1

Eli Church Coweta, OK 2822 508 HON 2

Tc Patton Coweta, OK 2633 773 KTM 3
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI

Tyler Wohletz Ponca City, OK 3011 711 KAW 1

Talon Rispoli Kiefer, OK 2642 41 HON 2

Bradley Biloki Purdy, MO 2633 22 KAW 3

Jack Dawson Brickeys, AR 12DNF4 105 KTM 4

Gaige Perry Bella Vista, AR 1425 98 KAW DNS

Hunter Israel Lavaca, AR DNSDNS 24 KAW DNS

Gannon Harrsion Bixby, OK DNSDNS 13 KAW DNS
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 9 of 18

Race: 9Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50CC OIL INJECTED

Jeter Ramirez El Reno, OK 2921 163 KTM 1

Brayton Lawson Aurora, MO 2912 5 YAM 2

Maverick Gingrich Okc, OK 2543 387 YAM 3

Jett Gingrich Yukon, OK 2534 783 YAM 4
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 10 of 18

Race: 10Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 OPEN

2195129 Kendall Donelson Van Buren, AR 3011 194 KAW 1

3028988 Jesson Turner Lockesburg, AR 2822 257 KAW 2

Robert Soucy Okmulgee, OK 2633 316 KTM 3

2179561 Bryce Netherton Springdale, AR 2444 728 KTM 4

Caden Capps Van Buren, AR 2255 122 HSK 5

Ella Abernathy Coweta, OK 1066 8 KTM 8

Racen Luthi Fayetteville, AR DNFDNF 172 KAW DNS
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN

MX Racing Page 11 of 18

Race: 11Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 PRO

Jeremi Williamson Willard, MO 3011 526 HON 1

Tyler Bean Gentry, AR 2822 0 SUZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OVER 25

523780 Nathan (pnut) Griffin Jacksonville, AR 3011 201 KAW 1

Wesley Stroud Alexander, AR 2732 1 KTM 2

Eli Church Coweta, OK 2723 508 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OVER 40

2797151 Aaron Mayhugh Gore, OK 3011 219 YAM 1

Mike Mccutcheon Bentonville, AR 2822 4 KTM 2

Richard Flemings WA 2633 403 KAW 3
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07/01/2018

RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SCHOOLBOY

Chandler Baker Tulsa, OK 3011 350 YAM 1

2003961 Alex Hopkins Fort Smith, AR 2822 411 YAM 2

Nick Glory Bentonville, AR 2633 57 KAW 3

Tyler Wohletz Ponca City, OK 2444 711 KAW 4

Jacob Melton Bentonville, AR 2255 5 YAM 5

895491 Michael Donelson Van Buren, AR DNSDNS 194 KAW DNS
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 BEGINNER

Robert Bartley Jay, OK 3011 43 KTM 1

Clint Van Poucke Fayetteville, AR 2732 828 KAW 2

Cole Carpenter Muskogee, OK 2723 595 KAW 3

Kenny Smith Broken Arrow, OK 2254 23 KAW 5

Tallon Edwards Galesburg, KS 2085 338 YAM 4

2473338 Tyler Fagan Amity, AR 1246 33 HON DNS

Ryan Simpson Hector, AR 1067 307 KAW DNS

Guy Drollinger Rogers, AR 978 432 HON DNS

Arron Bauer Grove, OK DNFDNF 4 KAW DNS
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50CC 4-6

2271431 Mason Moore Wagoner, OK 3011 240 COB 1

Tripp Gingrich Yukon, OK 2732 547 KTM 2

Brayton Lawson Aurora, MO 2723 5 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50CC 7-9

2291811 Dayten Woodcock Fayetteville, AR 2831 33 COB 1

Zach Tissue El Dorado, AR 2812 18 KTM 3

Beckett Gingrich Yukon, OK 2643 960 KTM 2

Kalob Long Collinsville, OK 2624 901 KTM 4
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50CC BEGINNER

Jeter Ramirez El Reno, OK 3011 163 KTM 1

Remington Stephens Fort Smith, AR 2732 16 UNK 2

Kira Woodcock Fayetteville, AR 2423 44 COB 6

Maverick Gingrich Okc, OK 13DNS4 387 YAM 3

Jett Gingrich Yukon, OK 12DNS5 783 YAM 4

Aiden Bauer Grove, OK 11DNS6 2 HON 5
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 JR.  7-11

Aven Hobbs Ponca City, OK 3011 8 HSK 1

Tank Wayland Wetumka, OK 2822 95 HSK 2

Gannon Harrsion Bixby, OK 2543 13 KAW 3

Hunter Israel Lavaca, AR 2434 24 KAW 5

3028988 Jesson Turner Lockesburg, AR 2175 257 SUZ 4

Jack Dawson Brickeys, AR 2066 105 KTM 6

Tanar Koons Republic, MO 2057 116 KAW 7

Gaige Perry Bella Vista, AR DNFDNF 98 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 SR.  12-16

2195160 Landyn Hurley Mayflower, AR 3011 125 HSK 1

Tyler Wohletz Ponca City, OK 2822 711 KAW 2

Brady Johnson North Little Rock, AR 2633 921 HSK 3

Talon Rispoli Kiefer, OK 2354 41 HON 4

Gage Depriest Verona, MO 2345 183 KTM 5

Nickolas Garner Pine Bluff, AR 1066 905 YAM DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 NOVICE

Nick Glory Bentonville, AR 2711 57 KAW 4

Jacob Horn Aurora, MO 2632 513 HON 3

Preston Young Greenwood, AR 2553 89 YAM 2

895491 Michael Donelson Van Buren, AR 2474 194 KAW 1

Chris Mikell Mount Vernon, MO 2425 365 SUZ 6

Jacob Melton Bentonville, AR 2166 5 YAM 5

Avery Luthi Fayetteville, AR 1247 172 YAM DNS

Trevor Hughes Westville, OK 888 199 KTM DNS
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RD 2 TRI STATE TRIPLE CROWN
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 05:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 BEGINNER

Beckett Gingrich Yukon, OK 3011 960 YAM 1

Ella Abernathy Coweta, OK 2822 8 KTM 2

2291811 Dayten Woodcock Fayetteville, AR 2533 33 KAW 4

Matthew Parrish Fayetteville, AR 2454 70 KTM 3

Zander Hand Pocola, OK 2345 7 SUZ 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 BEGINNER

Davin Bomhoff El Reno, OK 3011 136 KTM 1

Cameron Brantley Rogers, AR 2822 154 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 65-105

Jill Tissue Eldorado, AR 3011 722 YAM 1
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